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WAVE’N DRY®

80011, 75011 Series

Min. Order QTY: 48

REVOLUTION®

80301 Series

Minimum Order QTY: 60

DUBL-SERV® SIDE-BY-SIDE

80201 Series

Minimum Order QTY: 102

DUBL-SERV® VERTICAL

82301 Series

Minimum Order QTY: 120

OPTISOURCE CONVERTIBLE® ELECTRONIC/MANUAL

91211 Series/91219 Series

Minimum Order QTY: 48 (8 Cases/6 Per Case)

OPTISERV HYBRID®

87511, 77511 Series

Min. Order QTY: 100

OPTISERV®

86801, 76701 Series

Min. Order QTY:100

OPTISERV ACCENT®

86601, 76601 Series

Min. Order QTY: 144
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Replace our logo with yours using Wausau Paper’s custom imprint program.  

We offer towel, tissue and soap dispensers personalized with your organization’s 

logo for a unique and coordinated washroom. 

Your organization’s logo is printed on the front of each 

dispenser using high-quality pad printing. Custom pad printing 

produces precise characters and fine details for a professional 

appearance.

Custom imprints are available in one color only. Please provide the 

specific PMS (Pantone Matching System) for the color desired. If 

a PMS color is not available, we will help identify an appropriate 

PMS color choice.

Preferred:

• EPS, AI or PDF file format (vector image)

Accepted:

• High resolution JPEG, TIFF or GIF file format (300 DPI or greater)

The minimum order quantity is 1 pallet. The pallet quantity varies 

by dispenser model.

• Order in full pallet quantities only

• Colors and models cannot be mixed or combined to meet order  

 quantities

The lead time is 4-6 weeks after an order is placed and the 

approved Custom Imprint Artwork Approval Form is received. 

Please note that pad printing requires custom production parts, so 

we must receive both the order and the approved Custom Imprint 

Artwork Approval Form before beginning the process. Once an 

order has been approved and processed, no changes can be made.

1. Provide your Wausau Paper sales representative with the 

following: 

• Dispenser color you are interested in

• Logo requirements: Logo color (PMS) and camera-ready artwork

2. Wausau Paper will create a Custom Imprint Artwork Approval 

Form and mock-up images of the dispensers for your approval. 

Once reviewed, return the approved form to Wausau Paper.

3. Place your dispenser order with your customer service 

representative and specify the logo name on your order. 

NOTE: The customer is responsible for notifying Wausau Paper of 
any future logo changes by supplying the updated version of the logo 
and requesting an updated Custom Imprint Artwork Approval Form.

RECOMMENDED IMPRINT COLORS

IMPRINT PROCESS

CAMERA-READY ARTWORK OF YOUR LOGO

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

LEAD TIME

ORDERING CUSTOM IMPRINTED DISPENSERS

Availability and specifications are subject to change.

Dispenser Color Imprint Color

White

White, Gold, Silver, Yellow or Orange

Most dark colors are acceptable



©2011 Wausau Paper Printed with soy ink on Green Seal and FSC-certified paper.

80301

Revolution® Tissue Dispenser 31⁄2 x 11⁄2 141⁄8 x 149⁄16 x 65⁄16 3.6 lbs. 147⁄16 x 1411⁄16 x 611⁄16 60 (1 Pallet)

80339

80349

80359

80369

80201

Dubl-Serv® Side-by-Side 
Tissue Dispenser 31⁄2 x 11⁄2 1111⁄16 x 813⁄16 x 73⁄16 2.2 lbs. 113⁄8 x 815⁄16 x 75⁄8 102 (1 Pallet)

80239

80249

80259

80269

82301

Dubl-Serv® Vertical 
Tissue Dispenser 31⁄4 x 1 63⁄4 x 125⁄16 x 7 2.0 lbs. 71⁄4 x 125⁄8 x 71⁄2 120 (1 Pallet)

82339

82349

82359

82369

91211

OptiSource Convertible®

Manual Soap Dispenser 31⁄4 x 1 611⁄16 x 111⁄8 x 4 1.4 lbs. 133⁄16 x 123⁄16 x 145⁄16 48 (8 Cases/6 Per Case)

91231

91241

91251

91261

91219

OptiSource Convertible® 
Electronic Soap Dispenser 31⁄4 x 1 611⁄16 x 111⁄8 x 4 1.6 lbs. 133⁄16 x 123⁄16 x 145⁄16 48 (8 Cases/6 Per Case)

91239

91249

91259

91269

IMP-001/0813-5M

No./
Translucent Color Description

Max. Imprint Size 
(W” x H”)

Dispenser Size
(W” x H” x D”)

Dispenser 
Weight

Case Size
 (W” x H” x D”)

Cases/Unit and
Min. Order Required

80011 | 75011

Wave’n Dry® Roll Towel Dispenser 31⁄2 x 11⁄2 12 x 157⁄8 x 103⁄8 8.2 lbs. 163⁄8 x 125⁄8 x 123⁄8 48 (1 Pallet)

80039 | 75039

80049 | 75049

80059 | 75059

80069 | 75069

80021 | 75021 Wave’n Dry® Water Resistant 31⁄2 x 11⁄2 12 x 157⁄8 x 103⁄8 8.2 lbs. 163⁄8 x 125⁄8 x 123⁄8 48 (1 Pallet)

87511 | 77511

OptiServ Hybrid®  
Roll Towel Dispenser 31⁄4 x 1 1111⁄16 x 1611⁄16 x 97⁄16 9.3 lbs. 163⁄4 x 121⁄4 x 99⁄16 100 (1 Pallet)

87539 | 77539

87549 | 77549

87559 | 77559

87569 | 77569

86801 | 76701

OptiServ® Roll Towel Dispenser 31⁄4 x 1 121⁄8 x 1613⁄16 x 913⁄16 6.9 lbs. 125⁄8 x 101⁄16 x 17 100 (1 Pallet)

86839 | 76739

86849 | 76749

86859 | 76759

86869 | 76769

86601 | 76601

OptiServ Accent® Roll 
Towel Dispenser 31⁄4 x 1 123⁄16 x 125⁄8 x 71⁄2 5.7 lbs. 123⁄4 x 125⁄8 x 73⁄4 144 (1 Pallet)

86639 | 76639

86649 | 76649

86659 | 76659

86669 | 76669




