

Custom Imprints

Imprinted Dispenser Program









WausauPAPER®

WAVE'N DRY® 80011, 75011 Series Min. Order QTY: 48



MITTANS

(T. B)











REVOLUTION®

Minimum Order QTY: 60

80301 Series





80201 Series Minimum Order QTY: 102











DUBL-SERV® VERTICAL

82301 Series Minimum Order QTY: 120











OPTISOURCE CONVERTIBLE® ELECTRONIC/MANUAL

91211 Series/91219 Series Minimum Order QTY: 48 (8 Cases/6 Per Case)





















Replace our logo with yours using Wausau Paper's custom imprint program. We offer towel, tissue and soap dispensers personalized with your organization's logo for a unique and coordinated washroom.

IMPRINT PROCESS

Your organization's logo is printed on the front of each dispenser using high-quality pad printing. Custom pad printing produces precise characters and fine details for a professional appearance.

RECOMMENDED IMPRINT COLORS



Custom imprints are available in one color only. Please provide the specific PMS (Pantone Matching System) for the color desired. If a PMS color is not available, we will help identify an appropriate PMS color choice.

CAMERA-READY ARTWORK OF YOUR LOGO

Preferred:

• EPS, AI or PDF file format (vector image)

Accepted:

• High resolution JPEG, TIFF or GIF file format (300 DPI or greater)

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

The minimum order quantity is 1 pallet. The pallet quantity varies by dispenser model.

- Order in full pallet quantities only
- Colors and models cannot be mixed or combined to meet order quantities

ORDERING CUSTOM IMPRINTED DISPENSERS

- 1. Provide your Wausau Paper sales representative with the following:
- Dispenser color you are interested in
- Logo requirements: Logo color (PMS) and camera-ready artwork
- 2. Wausau Paper will create a Custom Imprint Artwork Approval Form and mock-up images of the dispensers for your approval. Once reviewed, return the approved form to Wausau Paper.
- *3.* Place your dispenser order with your customer service representative and specify the logo name on your order.

LEAD TIME

The lead time is 4-6 weeks after an order is placed <u>and</u> the approved Custom Imprint Artwork Approval Form is received.

Please note that pad printing requires custom production parts, so we must receive both the order and the approved Custom Imprint Artwork Approval Form before beginning the process. Once an order has been approved and processed, no changes can be made.



NOTE: The customer is responsible for notifying Wausau Paper of any future logo changes by supplying the updated version of the logo and requesting an updated Custom Imprint Artwork Approval Form.

No./ Translucent Color 80011 75011	Description	Max. Imprint Size (W" x H")	Dispenser Size (W" x H" x D")	Dispenser Weight	Case Size (W" x H" x D")	Cases/Unit and Min. Order Required
80039 75039 80049 75049 80059 75059 80069 75069	Wave'n Dry® Roll Towel Dispenser	3½ x 1½	12 x 15% x 10%	8.2 lbs.	16% x 12% x 12%	48 (1 Pallet)
80021 75021	Wave'n Dry® Water Resistant	3½ x 1½	12 x 15½ x 10¾	8.2 lbs.	16% x 12% x 12%	48 (1 Pallet)
87511 77511 87539 77539 87549 77549 87559 77559 87569 77569	OptiServ Hybrid® Roll Towel Dispenser	3¼ x 1	11 ¹¹ / ₁₆ x 16 ¹¹ / ₁₆ x 9 ¹ / ₁₆	9.3 lbs.	16¾ x 12¼ x 9%s	100 (1 Pallet)
86801 76701 86839 76739 86849 76749 86859 76759 86869 76769	OptiServ® Roll Towel Dispenser	31/4 x 1	12⅓ x 16⅓6 x 9⅓6	6.9 lbs.	12% x 10⅓ s x 17	100 (1 Pallet)
86601 76601 86639 76639 86649 76649 86659 76659 86669 76669	OptiServ Accent® Roll Towel Dispenser	3¼ x 1	12⅓s x 12% x 7½	5.7 lbs.	12¾ x 12% x 7¾	144 (1 Pallet)
80301 80339 80349 80359 80369	Revolution® Tissue Dispenser	3½ x 1½	14½ x 14½ x 6½	3.6 lbs.	14½s x 14½s x 6½s	60 (1 Pallet)
80201 80239 80249 80259 80269	Dubl-Serv® Side-by-Side Tissue Dispenser	3½ x 1½	11"½s x 81¾s x 7¾s	2.2 lbs.	11% x 8 ¹ %s x 7%	102 (1 Pallet)
82301 82339 82349 82359 82369	Dubl-Serv® Vertical Tissue Dispenser	31/4 x 1	6¾ x 12⅓ ₁₆ x 7	2.0 lbs.	7¼ x 12% x 7½	120 (1 Pallet)
91211 91231 91241 91251 91261	OptiSource Convertible® Manual Soap Dispenser	3¼ x 1	6¹⅓₅ x 11⅓ x 4	1.4 lbs.	13½s x 12½s x 14½s	48 (8 Cases/6 Per Case)
91219 91239 91249 91259 91269	OptiSource Convertible® Electronic Soap Dispenser	3¼ x 1	6¹⅓₅ x 11⅓ x 4	1.6 lbs.	13% в х 12% в х 14% в	48 (8 Cases/6 Per Case)